BLUERIDGE

Stationary Single-Faced Shelving, Straight

PART #

BL-SH-3012
BL-SH-3612
BL-SH-4212
BL-SH-4812
BL-SH-6012
BL-SH-7212
BL-SH-8212

HEIGHT DEPTH

30
36
42
a8
60
72
82

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

BOOK CASE
WIDTH BASE PRICE
STANDARD
(select the width) BC
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $801
30, 31, 32, 33, 34,35 0r 36 $870

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,025
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,054
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,343

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,454
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,659

Specify the unit width; insert in part number

NC = No Charge

NA = Not Applicable

Height Adapters only available on Starter (S) and Adder (A) units.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-SH-3012-30BC-I-FB-HA36-L3

[ =

See page 10 for option descriptions

ADDERS (SHELFTYPE)

METAL
Ms

$140
$140
$210
$210
$350
$350
$420

PICTURE
PB

$140
$140
$210
$210
$350
$350
$420

UNITTYPE (SELECT)

ISLAND STARTER ADDER

$91 $91
$95 $95
$95 $95
$112 $112
$171  $17
$216  $216
$278  $278

A

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
Upgrades/Adapters: HA30 = Adapt to 30”"H, HA36 = Adapt to 36”H,

HA42 = Adapt to 42"H, HA48 = Adapt to 48”H, HA60 = Adapt to 60"H,

HA72 = Adapt to 72"H, or HA82 = Adapt to 82”"H
Upgrade: FB = Finished Back (no charge)
UnitType: | = Island or S = Starter or A = Adder or E =End

Width: W = 307 317 32/, 33"/ 34" 35" or 36" (specify, no extra charge)
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or MS = Metal Shelf or

PB = Picture Book

Height = 307 367 427 487607 72" or 82"

Depth = 12” (only available depth)

Brand: BL = Blueridge
Type: SH = Shelving

END
E

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

UPGRADES
FINISHED
BACK

FB

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

(OPTIONAL; ADAPTERS, ADD SUFFIX IF ORDERED)
ADAPT ADAPT  ADAPT ADAPT ADAPT
TO 30" TO 36" TO42" TO 48" TO 60"
HA30 HA36 HA42 HA48 HA60

NA  $180 $180 $180  $180
$46 NA  $180 $180  $180
$46 $46 NA $180 $180
$46 $46 $46 NA  $180
$46 $46 $46 $46 NA
$46 $46 $46 $46 $46
$46 $46 $46 $46 $46

palmen ApiLTON

ADAPT
TO 72"
HA72

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

$46

ADAPT
TO 82"
HA82

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

Grade 2
L2

$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880

LAMINATE ADDERS

Grade 3

$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040

Grade 4
L4

$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
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BLUERIDGE

Stationary Double-Faced Shelving, Straight

PART #

BL-SH-3024
BL-SH-3624
BL-SH-4224
BL-SH-4824
BL-SH-6024
BL-SH-7224
BL-SH-8224

HEIGHT DEPTH

30
36
42
48
60
72
82

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

BOOK CASE
WIDTH BASE PRICE

STANDARD
(select the width) BC

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,100

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,174

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,438

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $1,475

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $2,047

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $2,162

30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 or 36 $2,388

Specify the unit width; insert in part number

NC = No Charge

NA = Not Applicable

Height Adapters only available on Starter (S) and Adder (A) units.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-SH-3024-30BC-I-HA36-L3

[ =

See page 10 for option descriptions

ADDERS (SHELFTYPE)

mgTAL :g:TURE
$280 $280
$280 $280
$420 $420
$420 $420
$700 $700
$700 $700
$840 $840

UNITTYPE (SELECT)

ISLAND
I

$170
$195
$249
$278
$367
$387
$407

STARTER ADDER

$170
$195
$249
$278
$367
$387
$407

Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4

Upgrades/Adapters: HA30 = Adapt to 30”H, HA36 = Adapt to 36"H,
HA42 = Adapt to 42”"H, HA48 = Adapt to 48”H, HA60 = Adapt to 60"H,

HA72 = Adapt to 72"H, or HA82 = Adapt to 82”"H

UnitType: | = Island or S = Starter or A = Adder or E = End

Width: W = 307 317 32 33" 34" 35" or 36" (specify, no extra charge)
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or MS = Metal Shelf or

PB = Picture Book

Height = 307 367 427 48" 60’ 72" or 82"
Depth = 24" (only available depth)

Brand: BL = Blueridge
Type: SH = Shelving

A

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

END
E

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

(OPTIONAL; ADAPTERS, ADD SUFFIX IF ORDERED)

ADAPT ADAPT ADAPT ADAPT
TO 30" TO 36" TO 42" TO 48"
HA30 HA36 HA42 HA48

NA $180 $180 $180

$46 NA $180 $180
$46 $46 NA $180
$46 $46 $46 NA

$46 $46 $46 $46
$46 $46 $46 $46
$46 $46 $46 $46

ADAPT
TO 60"
HA60

$180
$180
$180
$180
NA
$46
$46

palmen ApiLTON

ADAPT
TO 72"
HA72

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

$46

ADAPT
TO 82"
HA82

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

Grade 2
L2

$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320

LAMINATE ADDERS

Grade 3
L3

$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560

Grade 4
L4

$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
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BLUERIDGE

Stationary Single-Faced Shelving, Curved

palmen ApiLTON

BOOK CASE  ADDER CURVETYPE UNITTYPE (SELECT) (OPTIONAL; ADAPTERS, ADD SUFFIX IF ORDERED) LAMINATE ADDERS
PART # HEIGHT ~ DEPTH RADIUS BASEPRICE PICTURE . INNER  OUTER ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT
60" Radius 72 Radius STANDARD  BOOK CURVE CURVE ISLAND  STARTER ADDER  END 7O 30" TO36” TO42" TO48" TO60" TO72" TO 82" Grade2 Grade3  Grade 4
R60 R72 BC PB Ic oc 1 E HA30 HA36 HA42 HA48 HAG0 HA72 HA82 L2 L3 L4
BL-SH-3012 30 12 NC NC $1,054 $140 NC NC $121 $121 NC NC NA $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-3612 36 12 NC NC $1,170 $140 NC NC $137 $137 NC NC $46 NA $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-4212 42 12 NC NC $1,345 $210 NC NC $178 $178 NC NC $46 $46 NA $180 $180 $180 $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-4812 48 12 NC NC $1,378 $210 NC NC $186 $186 NC NC $46 $46 $46 NA $180 $180 $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-6012 60 12 NC NC $1,832 $350 NC NC $271 $271 NC NC $46 $46 $46 $46 NA $180 $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-7212 72 12 NC NC $1,910 $350 NC NC $282 $282 NC NC $46 $46 $46 $46 $46 NA $180 $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-SH-8212 82 12 NC NC $2,197 $420 NC NC $303 $303 NC NC $46 $46 $46 $46 $46 $46 NA $880 $1,040 $1,420
NC = No Charge NA = Not Applicable
Height Adapters only available on Starter (S) and Adder (A) units.
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.
Part Number Explanation:
BL-SH-3012-R60BC-OC-I-HA36-L3
Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
Upgrades/Adapters: HA30 = Adapt to 30”H, HA36 = Adapt to 36"H,
HA42 = Adapt to 42”H, HA48 = Adapt to 48”H, HA60 = Adapt to 60"H,
HA72 = Adapt to 72”H, or HA82 = Adapt to 82"H
UnitType: | = Island or S = Starter or A = Adder or E = End
CurveType: IC = Inner Curve or OC = Outer Curve
Radius: R60 = 60” Radius shelving or R72 = 72° Radius shelving
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or PB = Picture Book
Height = 307 367 42" 48" 607 72" or 82"
Depth = 12" (only available depth)
Brand: BL = Blueridge
Type: SH = Shelving
See page 10 for option descriptions
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
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BLUERIDGE

Stationary Double-Faced Shelving, Curved

PART #

BL-SH-3024
BL-SH-3624
BL-SH-4224
BL-SH-4824
BL-SH-6024
BL-SH-7224
BL-SH-8224

NC = No Charge

HEIGHT

30
36
42
48
60
72
82

DEPTH

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

RADIUS
60" Radius
R60

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NA = Not Applicable
Height Adapters only available on Starter (S) and Adder (A) units.

ADAPT
TO 48"

HA48

$180
$180
$180
NA
$46
$46

ADAPT
TO 60"
HA60

$180
$180
$180
$180
NA
$46

BOOKCASE ADDER  CURVETYPE UNITTYPE (SELECT) (OPTIONAL; ADAPTERS, ADD SUFFIX IF ORDERED)
BASEPRICE PICTURE  INNER  OUTER ADAPT  ADAPT  ADAPT
72" Radius | STANDARD  BOOK CURVE  CURVE ISLAND ~ STARTER ADDER  END T030"  TO36" TO42"
R72 BC PB Ic oc I E HA30 HA36 = HA42
NC $1,483 $280 NC NC $121 $121 NC NC NA $180 $180
NC $1,686 $280 NC NC $137 $137 NC NC $46 NA $180
NC $1,882 $420 NC NC $178 $178 NC NC $46 $46 NA
NC $1,924 $420 NC NC $186 $186 NC NC $46 $46 $46
NC $2,5615 $700 NC NC $271 $271 NC NC $46 $46 $46
NC $2,664 $700 NC NC $282 $282 NC NC $46 $46 $46
NC $2,976 $840 NC NC $303 $303 NC NC $46 $46 $46

Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-SH-3024-R60BC-OC-I-HA36-L3

See page 10 for option descriptions

T Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4

Upgrades/Adapters: HA30 = Adapt to 30”"H, HA36 = Adapt to 36”H,
HA42 = Adapt to 42"H, HA48 = Adapt to 48”"H, HA60 = Adapt to 60"H,
HA72 = Adapt to 72"H, or HA82 = Adapt to 82"H

UnitType: | = Island or S = Starter or A = Adder or E = End
CurveType: IC = Inner Curve or OC = Outer Curve

Radius: R60 = 60” Radius shelving or R72 = 72” Radius shelving
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or PB = Picture Book

Height = 307 367 42" 48 60 72" or 82"

Depth = 24" (only available depth)

Brand: BL = Blueridge

Type: SH = Shelving

$46

$46

palmen ApiLTON

ADAPT
TO 72"
HA72

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

$46

ADAPT
TO 82"
HA82

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

NA

Grade 2
L2

$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320

LAMINATE ADDERS

Grade 3

$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560

Grade 4
L4

$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
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palmen ApiLTON
BLUERIDGE

Mobile Single-Faced Shelving, Straight

oART # WEGHT  DEPTH 3\23$ :RICE BOOK CASE ADDERS (SHELFTYPE) UNITTYPE LAMINATE ADDERS
w0 . - . o o0 oo o :‘(I;ANDARD I\MngTAL ::;:TURE gianle Faced fzrade 2 Esrade 3 f4rade 4

BL-MS-3016 30 16 $1,385 $1,407 $1,954 $1,967 $1,976 $1,993 $2,186 $2,212 NC $280 $280 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-3018 30 18 $1,385 $1,407 $1,954 $1,967 $1,976 $1,993 $2,186 $2,212 NC $280 $280 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-3616 36 16 $1,435 $1,457 $2,028 $2,045 $2,054 $2,067 $2,264 $2,286 NC $280 $280 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-3618 36 18 $1,435 $1,457 $2,028 $2,045 $2,054 $2,067 $2,264 $2,286 NC $280 $280 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-4216 42 16 $1,741 $1,763 $2,561 $2,578 $2,587 $2,600 $2,727 $2,749 NC $560 $560 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-4218 42 18 $1,741 $1,763 $2,561 $2,578 $2,587 $2,600 $2,727 $2,749 NC $560 $560 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-4816 48 16 $1,771 $1,797 $2,590 $2,599 $2,739 $2,761 $2,787 $2,809 NC $560 $560 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-4818 48 18 $1,771 $1,797 $2,590 $2,599 $2,739 $2,761 $2,787 $2,809 NC $560 $560 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-5416 54 16 $1,987 $2,140 $3,053 $3,075 $3,101 $3,355 $3,591 $3,613 NC $840 $840 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-5418 54 18 $1,987 $2,140 $3,053 $3,075 $3,101 $3,355 $3,591 $3,613 NC $840 $840 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-6016 60 16 $2,220 $2,290 $3,301 $3,791 $3,813 $3,839 $4,119 $4,141 NC $1,120 $1,120 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420
BL-MS-6018 60 18 $2,220 $2,290 $3,301 $3,791 $3,813 $3,839 $4,119 $4,141 NC $1,120 $1,120 NC $880 $1,040 $1,420

NC = No Charge
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-MS-3016-30BC-SF-L3
aminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group
T Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
UnitType: SF = Single Faced
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or MS = Metal Shelf or
PB = Picture Book
Width: W = 307 36" 42’/ 48", 54" 60", 66" or 72"
Height = 30" 36" 42 48" 54" or 60"
Depth = 16" or 18"
Brand: BL = Blueridge
Type: MS = Mobile Shelving

See page 10 for option descriptions

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
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BLUERIDGE

Mobile Double-Faced Shelving, Straight

PART #

BL-MS-3024
BL-MS-3624
BL-MS-4224
BL-MS-4824
BL-MS-5424
BL-MS-6024

NC = No Charge
Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

HEIGHT

30
36
42
a8
54
60

Part Number Explanation:

BL-MS-3024-30BC-DF-L3

DEPTH

24
24
24
24
24
24

=

See page 10 for option descriptions

30"

$1,479
$1,529
$1,929
$1,959
$2,499
$2,618

BASE PRICE
WIDTH

36"

$1,641
$1,691
$2,021
$2,055
$2,588
$2,924

$2,212
$2,377
$3,103
$3,137
$3,757
$4,403

$2,352
$2,426
$3,125
$3,163
$3,779
$4,521

$2,374
$2,452
$3,151
$3,417
$4,133
$4,705

60"

$2,400
$2,592
$3,405
$3,465
$4,155
$4,801

Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
UnitType: DF = Double Faced

Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or MS = Metal Shelf or

PB = Picture Book

Width: W = 307 36" 42" 48" 54", 60’ 66" or 72"
Height = 30" 36" 42 48/ 54" or 60"

Depth = 24" (only available depth)

Brand: BL = Blueridge

Type: MS = Mobile Shelving

$2,492
$2,614
$3,571
$3,631
$4,387
$5,081

72"

$2,518
$2,640
$3,593
$3,653
$4,413
$5,103

BOOK CASE

STANDARD
BC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ADDERS (SHELFTYPE)

METAL
Ms

$280
$280
$560
$560
$840
$1,120

PICTURE
PB

$560
$560
$1,120
$1,120
$1,680
$2,240

palmen ApiLTON

UNITTYPE

Double Faced

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

LAMINATE ADDERS

Grade 2
L2

$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320

Grade 3
L3

$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560

Grade 4
L4

$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
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BLUERIDGE

Mobile Single-Faced Shelving, Curved

PART #

BL-MS-3016
BL-MS-3018
BL-MS-3616
BL-MS-3618
BL-MS-4216
BL-MS-4218
BL-MS-4816
BL-MS-4818
BL-MS-5416
BL-MS-5418
BL-MS-6016
BL-MS-6018

NC = No Charge

HEIGHT

30
30
36
36
42
42
48
48
54
54
60
60

BASE PRICE BOOK CASE SHELVES CURVETYPE
P GoRadus  77Radus  sNDARD  BOOK  CURVE  GURVE

R60 R72 BC PB ic oc
16 $2,526 $2,526 NC $280 NC NC
18 $2,526 $2,526 NC $280 NC NC
16 $2,718 $2,718 NC $280 NC NC
18 $2,718 $2,718 NC $280 NC NC
16 $3,379 $3,379 NC $560 NC NC
18 $3,379 $3,379 NC $560 NC NC
16 $3,531 $3,531 NC $560 NC NC
18 $3,531 $3,531 NC $560 NC NC
16 $4,087 $4,087 NC $840 NC NC
18 $4,087 $4,087 NC $840 NC NC
16 $4,743 $4,743 NC $1,120 NC NC
18 $4,743 $4,743 NC $1,120 NC NC

Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-MS-3016-R60BC-OC-L3

| T Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4

CurveType: IC = Inner Curve or OC = Outer Curve

Radius: R60 = 60" Radius shelving or R72 = 72" Radius shelving
Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or PB = Picture Book

Height = 30" 367 42" 48" 54" or 60"
Depth = 16" or 18"

See page 10 for option descriptions

Brand: BL = Blueridge
Type: MS = Mobile Shelving

LAMINATE ADDERS

Grade 2

L2

$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880
$880

Grade 3
L3

$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040

Grade 4
L4

$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420
$1,420

palmen ApiLTON

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.

7 of 10

BLUERIDGE Pricer 0125¢


https://palmerhamilton.com

BLUERIDGE

Mobile Double-Faced Shelving, Curved

PART #

BL-MS-3024
BL-MS-3624
BL-MS-4224
BL-MS-4824
BL-MS-5424
BL-MS-6024

NC = No Charge

HEIGHT

30
36
42
a8
54
60

DEPTH

24
24
24
24
24
24

BASE PRICE
RADIUS

60" Radius
R60

$2,934
$3,362
$4,195
$4,229
$5,079
$6,331

72" Radius
R72

$2,934
$3,362
$4,195
$4,229
$5,079
$6,331

BOOK CASE SHELVES
PICTURE
STANDARD BOOK
BC PB
NC $560
NC $560
NC $1,120
NC $1,120
NC $1,680
NC $2,240

Group 1 Laminate included in Base Price. Add upgrade price if desired.

Part Number Explanation:

BL-MS-3024-R60BC-DF-L3

L=

See page 10 for option descriptions

CURVETYPE

Double-Faced

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Group 2
L2

$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320

Laminate Upgrades: L2 = Group 2 or L3 = Group 3 or L4 = Group 4
UnitType: DF = Double-Faced

CurveType: Radius: R60 = 60” Radius shelving or R72 = 72" Radius shelving

Shelves: BC = Bookcase (standard) or PB = Picture Book

Height = 30" 36" 427 48, 54" or 60"
Depth = 24" (only available depth)
Brand: BL = Blueridge

Type: MS = Mobile Shelving

LAMINATE ADDERS

Group 3
L3

$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560

Group 4
L4

$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130
$2,130

palmen ApiLTON

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
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BLUERIDGE

Definitions

Starter End Height Adapter
Stand-alone, free-standing, with One end panel, one intermediate Run of shelves with one Ending point. Must be ordered Intermediate panel machined
two end panels. panel. Must be ordered with an intermediate panel. Must be with a starter unit. for different heights. Adapter is
end panel. ordered with a starter and end on left side. Only starters and
panel. adders can be height adapters.
Island Starter Adder End Height Adapter  Adder or End

Outer Curves

L[] < 7

Inner Curve

Picture Book Shelves Curve Definition
Five evenly spaced wire dividers.

Inner Curve and custom narrow bookshelves

will have fewer dividers.

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
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BLUERIDGE

Material Details

LAMINATES

Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® laminates. See their website. Palmer Hamilton standards are
most colors inType 335 laminate and finish type ending in -38 or -60. Exceptions apply, including colors
that begin with “Y” or end with K-38 or K-60.

Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar® and Formica® laminates, and non-standard Wilsonart® laminates
Type 335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not ending in -38 or -60.

Group 3: Wilsonart® Specialty Types 136 / 137 Chalkboard Laminates, and premium Aborite®, Pionite®,

Nevamar® and Formica®

Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate Types 362 (VDL, Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-
HD / 366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515 Compact Laminate.

All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge. Contact Palmer Hamilton with questions.

PVC EDGING

We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer tastes and style changes. Please check the

“Edges” page on our website for the latest options available.

Custom edge colors may be available, please call for availability and pricing. Minimums may apply.
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